NFK
Norfolk’s 2023

The Downtown Norfolk Council, Greater Norfolk Corporation and Norfolk Innovation Corridor are excited to kick
off the ninth year of NFK, our talent recruitment program designed to bring together summer interns and
seasonal associates to network and experience what it’s like to live, work and play in Norfolk and the region. This
summer’s NFK program, which is also open to first-year employees, is a combination of professional
development and networking sessions and social/recreational events.

Participants in this year’s NFK program will have the opportunity to network with their peers and learn from
influential members of the business community while experiencing recreational offerings in Norfolk.

Two (2) $500 scholarships for school expenses (college or law school) will be awarded at the end of the program.
Recipients will be selected based on participation. (First year employees participating in the program will be
eligible to receive a gift card at the end of the program, based on participation.)

Companies can register online by visiting downtownnorfolk.org/business/livenfkcareerlaunch or contacting the Downtown
Norfolk Council at 623-1757 or dnc@downtownnorfolk.org for more information.

Join our LiveNFK 2023 LinkedIn group for up to date information on events and to connect with fellow
participants.
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For more detailed session descriptions and to register, visit the LiveNFK page on

DowntownNorfolk.org.

Thursday, June 8
5:30pm-7pm | Assembly
LiveNFK Launch Party

Tuesday, June 13
9am-1pm | Slover Library
Professional Development Seminar
Topics: Business Communication, Time & Meeting
Management, “Ask Me Anything”

Friday, June 16
8am-9am | The Governor’s School for the Arts
Coffee and Conversation

Tuesday, June 20 & Wednesday, June 21
Limited to 16 participants each night

5:30pm-7pm | Nauticus
Sailing Regatta at Sail Nauticus

Thursday, June 22
Noon-1pm | Dominion Enterprises
Leading with Equity and Inclusion

Wednesday, June 28
6:35pm Game | Harbor Park
Norfolk Tides Baseball Game and Social

Friday, June 30
Noon - 1pm | 150 W. Main Street, 21st Floor
How to Build Financial Security

Thursday, July 6
8am-9am | Selden Market
Coffee and Conversation

Tuesday, July 11
Noon-1pm | TowneBank
Executive Lunch Talk with Doug Smith,
President and CEO of Hampton Roads Alliance

Thursday, July 13
5:30pm-7:30pm | Elizabeth River Trail and
The Lofts at Front Street
Bike Ride & Social

Tuesday, July 18
5:30pm-7:30pm | Selden Market
Downtown Norfolk Walking Tour

Thursday, July 20
Noon-1pm | VIA Design Architects
Setting Personal and Professional Goals

Tuesday, July 25
Noon-1pm | Dominion Tower, 4th Floor
Young Entrepreneurs Panel

Thursday, July 27
6pm Board, 6:30pm-8:30pm Cruise | Waterside Marina
American Rover Sunset Cruise
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